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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Dynasty

Bucksnort Boys IlI
Captain Luck BB6
The Green Bulldozer
MOB

Three Kings
Stella-Grace
RailRiders BB

Public Enemy

Whack

TRP Dynasty Football Club
1 skidmarx BB

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Green Bulldozer
Dynasty

MOB

Public Enemy
RailRiders BB

Captain Luck BB6
TRP Dynasty Football Club
Stella-Grace

1 skidmarx BB

Three Kings
Bucksnort Boys Il
Whack

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
1 skidmarx BB

TRP Dynasty Football Club
RailRiders BB

The Green Bulldozer
Public Enemy
Stella-Grace

Whack

MOB

Three Kings
Bucksnort Boys IlI
Dynasty

Captain Luck BB6

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Green Bulldozer
RailRiders BB

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Bucksnort Boys IlI
MOB

Stella-Grace

Three Kings

Captain Luck BB6

1 skidmarx BB
Dynasty

Whack

Public Enemy

71.30
61.95
52.70
43.60
33.90
31.50
24.20
15.60
14.70
11.00

4.60

0.00

179.55
172.05
167.90
151.65
149.60
140.55
137.00
135.25
134.35
129.50
113.45
108.80

189.15
185.30
155.90
147.60
145.75
141.20
138.90
134.55
134.25
128.70
113.50
112.05

179.95
172.05
162.40
157.85
145.15
142.90
142.70
141.10
140.15
127.10
115.40
104.45

-9.35
-18.60
-27.70
-37.40
-39.80
-47.10
-55.70
-56.60
-60.30
-66.70
-71.30

-7.50
-11.65
-27.90
-29.95
-39.00
-42.55
-44.30
-45.20
-50.05
-66.10
-70.75

-3.85
-33.25
-41.55
-43.40
-47.95
-50.25
-54.60
-54.90
-60.45
-75.65
-77.10

-7.90
-17.55
-22.10
-34.80
-37.05
-37.25
-38.85
-39.80
-52.85
-64.55
-75.50
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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
1 skidmarx BB
RailRiders BB

The Green Bulldozer
MOB

Captain Luck BB6
Dynasty

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Bucksnort Boys IlI
Stella-Grace

Public Enemy

Three Kings

Whack

176.00
157.05
156.75
145.35
145.20
145.20
143.90
139.50
126.80
116.65
101.90

94.15
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-18.95
-19.25
-30.65
-30.80
-30.80
-32.10
-36.50
-49.20
-59.35
-74.10
-81.85
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